Bellekler

Uriin

7 Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
ﬁ Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR

m KINGSTON 1x16G

APACER NOX 16GB 1x16GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
e Gaming Ram (AH4U16G36C252MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

AR
e Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
% CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)
Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz

CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Marka

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

54,60

69,30

72,45

73,50

39,11

44,10

50,40

63,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



